

## Village of Walton Hills 7595 Walton Road • Walton Hills, Ohio 44146

## PROPERTY OWNER'S AFFIDAVIT

I hereby certify to the Village of Walton Hills, Ohio that I	
am the owner of the property located at	
Walton Hills, Ohio and that said property is my primary per	rsonal residence and that I
reside at said property. Further, I will personally install	
at this address. I further certify that I will install or	
improve such	in accordance
with the Building Code and Zoning Code of the Village of V	
will be done by me in compliance with the law and that I w	ill not employ or use any
contractors in making this installation or improvement. I ag	gree that this installation is
subject to the inspection and approval of the Building Inspe	ector to ensure and secure
the health, safety and welfare of the owners or occupants	of the building, dwelling or
other structure.	
I assume all liability and hold the Village of Walton Hills ha	rmless for any injury or
damages with respect to this project.	
Signed: Da	te:
Description of work to be done:	
Name(s) of person(s) assisting:	